
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Pro-Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

No. 

237 

9 

90 

22 

24 

27 

76 

169 

287 

64 

89 

97 

158 

23 

74 

37 

337 

96 

441 

176 

511 

555 

85 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Jari Tuovinen 

Kim Ræs Jensen 

Patrik Carvall 

Nick Hvolbøl 

Thorleif Møller 

Keld Sommer 

Nils Jadermark 

Egorov Egor 

Frank Pedersen 

Mike Kristiansen 

Stefan Blomquist 

Tobias Hallengren 

Niklas Långkvist (3st) 

Björn Gunnarsson 

Steven Tirsgaard 

Daniel Alstergren 

Viktor Osberg 

Danny Raavad 

Benjamin Andersen 

Pelle Meijer 

Mika Antero Hautala 

Andreas Eberl 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

10.156 

28.952 

30.141 

46.292 

1:01.372 

1:05.693 

1:13.339 

1:28.613 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

10.916 

15.212 

23.786 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

7.571 

Total Tm 

12:53.163 

13:03.319 

13:22.115 

13:23.304 

13:39.455 

13:54.535 

13:58.856 

14:06.502 

14:21.776 

11:41.406 

4:25.635 

4:46.971 

13:48.793 

13:59.709 

14:04.005 

14:12.579 

13:23.121 

13:30.692 

Best Tm 

2:09.370 

2:11.285 

2:14.317 

2:13.527 

2:16.871 

2:18.101 

2:18.762 

2:19.218 

2:19.294 

2:19.858 

2:15.706 

2:23.020 

2:18.394 

2:17.994 

2:18.516 

2:20.503 

2:14.343 

2:15.406 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sweden 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Finland 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2015 16:43:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

10.156 

Avg. Speed 

165.444 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.370 

Best Speed 

164.792 

Best Lap by 

237 - Simon Tirsgaard 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Supersport 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

177 

646 

101 

70 

154 

166 

135 

73 

109 

360 

911 

322 

234 

630 

216 

734 

33 

254 

26 

83 

572 

175 

13 

155 

236 

282 

Name 

Jere Lipponen 

Richard Finazzer 

Andreas Beckerbauer 

Emil Sachmann 

Walther Lorenz 

Christian Henning 

Charly   Mass 

Marcus Olsson 

Stefan Schmitt 

Gerhard Fellner 

Andreas Hammarberg 

Karsten Kirk 

Patrick Raich 

Olav Östergren 

Michael Mayer 

Per Rasksen 

Tue Møllehøj Larsen 

Sepp Gerstl 

Jens jensen ApS 

Janne Koivuniemi 

Angermayer Roman 

Bo Pedersen 

Nicolaj Damgård Jensen 

Timmy Persson 

Richard Jeitling 

Peter Larsen 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

6 

2 

Diff 

16.652 

24.414 

35.963 

36.996 

40.815 

41.004 

41.155 

41.848 

45.080 

49.592 

56.726 

58.045 

1:10.290 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:39.773 

13:47.535 

13:59.084 

14:00.117 

14:03.936 

14:04.125 

14:04.276 

14:04.969 

14:08.201 

14:12.713 

14:19.847 

14:21.166 

14:33.411 

7:06.213 

4:43.779 

14:12.946 

4:48.460 

Best Tm 

2:15.537 

2:17.885 

2:19.397 

2:19.509 

2:20.177 

2:19.132 

2:20.550 

2:20.755 

2:19.992 

2:21.715 

2:22.026 

2:21.941 

2:24.759 

2:21.443 

2:23.127 

2:21.822 

2:22.568 

Nat/State 

Finland 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Austria 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Deutschland 

Danmark 

finland 

Austria 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2015 16:43:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

10.156 

Avg. Speed 

165.444 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.370 

Best Speed 

164.792 

Best Lap by 

237 - Simon Tirsgaard 
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